WASTE CONNECTIONS INC

WASTE CONNECTIONS INC

ISIN: CA94106B1013

Overview

2024/09/16 20:09:18

Price

251.97 CAD

Difference © 017%(-042)
General attributes
ISIN CA94106B1013
Symbol WCN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 43,213 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

251.96 CAD (100)
252.08 CAD (100)
252.73 CAD
253.95 CAD
251.03 CAD
252.39 CAD
252.325083 CAD
37,773
9,531,075.35

388

100

WKN: 94106B101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

Headline Download
= Global Equity Ratings o
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
=  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA94106B1013&ID_NOTATION=29378163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91f9536085e8bbaf1542c62e689ead6986e555a0ebf99de7322dc85ead0f94e3&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9fd6bba54adbfe7db&time=1726597496&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33119f364576adedaf4512cfcbf975ec095328beb16e64e1159a3ca035040cfe&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7d925cdb89a04611c&time=1726597496&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5dfcad4a06dda509e83bdbe4b913e43b7621ec9ab8a6601cf385cc1d30751e66&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a09375fee42d9bacd&time=1726597496&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42873414eb9c66e175bf9dc97ad2bae29141a4590ce304c120397ac3cf89d87f&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cd80f2087a0744eaa&time=1726597496&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cdc22d80a4db61d70784208238543e3b1dac9de3fa5eaec9496766375f514c11&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=994928d3b65ba16f2&time=1726597496&tool=RSC

WASTE CONNECTIONS INC

Details

2024/09/16 20:09:18

Price
251.97 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

© 017%(-042)

CA94106B1013
WCN

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD
Utilities
Stock
43,213 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 251.96 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 252.08 CAD (100)
Open 252.73 CAD
High 253.95 CAD
Low 251.03 CAD
Close (prev. day) 252.39 CAD
VWAP 252.325083 CAD
Volume (pcs) 37,773
Trading volume 9,531,075.35
Number of trades 388
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.36% +31.22% +52.12%
Perf (abs.) +23.70 +60.05 +86.48
Beta - - -
Volatility 12.06 15.77 17.98

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Exchange [F]

Tradegate

Toronto Stock

Exchange

Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date Time

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/

15:47

20:09

20:04

20:09

08:03

All listings for WASTE CONNECTIONS INC

Price

167.30 EUR

251.97 CAD

166.45 EUR

185.40 USD

167.85 EUR

251.72 CAD (172,315
249.62 CAD (206,562
238.72 CAD (233,233
217.56 CAD (239,331
253.32 CAD (2024/09/13
194.49 CAD (2024/01/05
253.32 CAD (2024/09/13
174.74 CAD (2023/10/26

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

9.53

0.00

38.37

0.00

Number of
trades
6

388

5,441
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29378163
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195824344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158804175
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29448438
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192210511

WASTE CONNECTIONS INC

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

17:25 166.00 EUR 0.00

15:30 168.00 EUR 0.00

19:32 165.60 EUR 0.00

19:31 166.45 EUR 0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80351268
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343931135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34729803

WASTE CONNECTIONS INC

Company profile

Company Logo

WASTE CONMECTIONS

Contact Details
WASTE CONNECTIONS INC.

6220 Highway 7, Suite 600 - L4H 4G3
Woodbridge

Telefon: +1-905-532-7510
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ronald J.
Mittelstaedt

Darrel W.
Chambliss

David G. Eddie

Erik Hansen

James M. Little

Marie Anne
Whitney

Matthew S.
Black

Patrick J. Shea

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael Chairman of Supervisory

Harlan Board

Andrea Member of Supervisory

Bertone Board

Carl Sparks Member of Supervisory
Board

Cherylyn Member of Supervisory

LeBon Board

Edward Member of Supervisory

Guillet Board

Elise Jordan  Member of Supervisory
Board

Susan Lee Member of Supervisory
Board
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